

1Z0-430^{Q&As}

Oracle WebCenter Portal 11.1.1.8 Essentials

Pass Oracle 1Z0-430 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/1z0-430.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Which two statements are correct regarding the Oracle Enterprise Deployment Guide document for WebCenter Portal?

- A. Deployment includes a Load balancer, Database, Oracle HTTP Servers, an SSO solution, external LDAP credential and policy store, clustered WebCenter Portal, WebCenter Content, and a SOA solution.
- B. Deployment can include all of the above except that the credential store may be XML file based to save on system resources.
- C. The components use an RAC database to allow consistent data across all of them.
- D. A supported web tier is optional because a load balancer can be used to distribute the requests to the corresponding servers directly.

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 2

You have to deploy a WSRP producer application for High Availability. Why should you add this setting to the weblogic.xml file? /appname REPLICATED_IF_CLUSTERED

- A. to enable support for replicating HTTP session state
- B. to enable ADF Controller to track changes to ADF memory scopes and replicate the page flow scope and view scope within the server cluster
- C. to enable ADF Business Components failover
- D. to enable ADF object replication

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

After a task flow has been deployed as a new shared library, which step is required in the portal extension project to make this task flow visible from WebCenter Portal?

- A. Update only weblogic.xml.
- B. Update only MANIFEST.MF.
- C. Update both files.
- D. None, because a shared library is used.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4

What two are prerequisites for OBIEE and WebCenter Portal (WCP) integration?

- A. SSO is configured.
- B. Common user names must be present in OBIEE and WCP.
- C. The data source for the OBIEE schema must be configured on the WCP domain.
- D. The deployment of WebLogic Server must be shared.
- E. MBean for the SOAP connection to the BI server is configured.
- F. JMS queue for BI report update events on the WCP domain is configured.

Correct Answer: BE

QUESTION 5

Which two methods can you use to create a two-level hierarchy in a portal navigation?

- A. Create subpages in the Portal Page Editor.
- B. Adjust the portal navigation manually by moving pages as desired.
- C. Use a Master-Detail relationship.
- D. Leverage the "level" attribute in the pageTemplate tag.

Correct Answer: AC

[1Z0-430 PDF Dumps](#)

[1Z0-430 Practice Test](#)

[1Z0-430 Braindumps](#)